
DATE EVENT TIME NOTE(S)

Thurs, Aug 7 TK / Kindergarten / New Families Orientation 9:00 AM-10:30 AM Dismiss at 10:30 AM

Fri, Aug 8 Opening Day for Grades TK-4 8:00 AM-3:10PM NO AFTERCARE

Opening Day for Grades 5-8 8:00 AM-3:20 PM NO AFTERCARE

Regular Full Day Schedule

Mon, Sept 1 SCHOOL CLOSED / Labor Day N/A

Wed, Sept 10 Half Day/Full Faculty Meeting 8:00 AM-12:00 PM Aftercare Available

Mon-Fri, Oct 6-10 SCHOOL CLOSED / Fall Break   N/A

Fri, Nov 7 Half Day/First Trimester Ends, TK-8 8:00 AM-12:00 PM Aftercare Available

Mon, Nov 10 SCHOOL CLOSED / Grading Day N/A

Wed, Nov 19 Half Day/Full Faculty Meeting 8:00 AM-12:00 PM Aftercare Available

Tues, Nov 25 Grand Friends Day / Half Day 10:00 AM to Dismissal NO AFTERCARE 

Wed-Fri, Nov 26-28 SCHOOL CLOSED / Thanksgiving Break N/A

Fri, Dec 19 Half Day (Start of Christmas Break) 8:00 AM-12:00 PM NO AFTERCARE

Dec 22 – Jan 2 SCHOOL CLOSED / Christmas Break

Mon, Jan 5 NO CLASSES / In-Service Day for Faculty N/A

Tues, Jan 6 Classes Resume - Full Day Schedule N/A

Mon, Jan 19 SCHOOL CLOSED/MLK Holiday N/A

Wed, Jan 21 Half Day / Full Faculty Meeting 8:00 AM-12:00 PM Aftercare Available

Fri, Feb 13 Second Trimester Ends, TK-8 N/A

Mon-Fri, Feb 16-20 SCHOOL CLOSED / Rodeo Break N/A 

Wed, Mar 18 Half Day / Full Faculty Meeting 8:00 AM-12:00 PM Aftercare Available

Thurs, Apr 2 Maundy Thursday / Half Day 8:00 AM-12:00 PM NO AFTERCARE

Fri, Apr 3 SCHOOL CLOSED / Good Friday N/A NO AFTERCARE

Mon-Fri, Apr 6-10 SCHOOL CLOSED / Easter Break   N/A

Sat-Wed, Apr 18-22 8th Grade Class Trip to Washington D.C.

Sun-Fri, Apr 19-24 7th Grade Class Trip to Catalina Island, CA

Mon-Wed, Apr 20-22 6th Grade Class Trip to Prescott Valley, AZ

Wed, May 13 Half Day / Final Full Faculty Meeting 8:00 AM-12:00 PM Aftercare Available

Thurs, May 21 Half Day / Last Day of School, all grades 8:00 AM-12:00 PM NO AFTERCARE

Fri, May 22 8th GRADE COMMENCEMENT 4:00 PM ( Revised 4/21/2025)

Total: 173 Academic Days

Academic Calendar 2025-2026

GRADING PERIODS

Trimester One: August 8 - November 7 (60 days)

Trimester Two: November 11 - February 13 (54 days)

Trimester Three: February 23 - May 21 (59 days)


